
Department of English Staff Hybrid Work Schedules Fall Quarter 2022
EMPLOYEE NAME MON TUES WED THURS FRI

Brown, Erica Telecommute Campus Telecommute Campus Campus (Every Other Week)

Bundy, Stephanie Telecommute Campus Telecommute Campus Campus

Cabrera-Thompson, Chris Campus Telecommute Campus Telecommute Campus

Clennon, Laura Campus Telecommute Campus Telecommute Campus

Huang, Melinda Telecommute Campus Telecommute Campus Telecommute

Kim, Jason Campus Telecommute Campus Telecommute Campus (Every Other Week)

Lambert, Mike Telecommute Telecommute Telecommute Campus Telecommute

Lizarraga, Alondra Campus Telecommute Telecommute Campus Telecommute

Munguia, Janel Campus Telecommute Campus Telecommute Campus

Samperio, Victor Campus Campus Telecommute Campus Telecommute

Sharawy, Yasmin Campus Telecommute Campus Telecommute Telecommute

Lynda Tolly Campus Campus Campus Campus Campus

Marta Wallien Telecommute Campus Campus Telecommute Campus

Name Email Slack Role
Alondra Lizarraga alizarraga@english.ucla.edu Alondra Lizarraga Lecturer Personnel & Payroll

Chris Cabrera Thompson ccthompson@english.ucla.edu Chris (English/Writing Programs) IT Manager

Erica Brown ebrown@english.ucla.edu Erica Brown Business Office
Janel Munguia munguia@english.ucla.edu Janel Munguia Undergrad Student Affairs
Jason Kim jason@english.ucla.edu Jason Kim Student Personnel & Payroll
Laura Clennon clennon@english.ucla.edu clennon Management
Lynda Tolly tolly@english.ucla.edu tolly ERR
Marta Wallien mwallien@english.ucla.edu Marta Wallien (English) Programs and Media Manager
Melinda Huang mhuang@english.ucla.edu Melinda Huang Business Office
Mike Lambert mlambert@english.ucla.edu lambertm Graduate Student Affairs
Victor Samperio vsamperio@humnet.ucla.edu Victor Samperio (UCLA) DTA
Stephanie Bundy stephanie@english.ucla.edu Steph Bundy (English) Undergrad/Grad Student Affairs
Yasmin Sharawy yasmin@english.ucla.edu Yasmin Sharawy Academic Personnel & Payroll
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